Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/20/2022 2504 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7/20/2022 2500 ARLINGDALE DR AMBULANCE CALL
7/20/2022 RMP22-006185 4015 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022 RMP22-006186 APPROX LOC: 3993 PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ALGONQUIN RD
7/20/2022 RMP22-006187 1800 WINNETKA CIRCLE  PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022 1211 GOLF RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
7/20/2022 RMP22-006188 2511 GERANIUM WAY ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022 RMP22-006189 MEADOW DR / SCHOOL SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
DR
7/20/2022 RMP22-006190 3800 CENTRAL RD ACCIDENT
7/20/2022 RMP22-006191 2706 ROHLWING RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022 APPROX LOC:1401 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
7/20/2022 RMP22-006192 3000 KIRCHOFF RD UNWANTED SUBJECT CITATION ISSUED
7/20/2022 RMP22-006193 1800 WINNETKA CIR INTOXICATED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022 RMP22-006194 1900 GOLF RD HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/20/2022 APPROX LOC:1301 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
MEIJER DR
7/20/2022 3001 GROUSE LN AMBULANCE CALL
7/20/2022 RMP22-006195 909 ROHLWING RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022 RMP22-006197 4225 KIRCHOFF RD THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/20/2022 RMP22-006196 GROUSE LN /WILKERD  CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/20/2022 RMP22-006198 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR  SUSPICIOUS NOISE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/20/2022 RMP22-006199 APPROX LOC: 4700 PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ARBOR DR
7/20/2022 RMP22-006200 2108 FLICKER LN SOLICITOR COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022 RMP22-006201 3701 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

7/25/2022 7:46:07 AM



Incident Date

7/20/2022

7/20/2022
7/20/2022

7/20/2022

7/20/2022

7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022

7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022

7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022

7/20/2022
7/20/2022

Report Number
RMP22-006202
RMP22-006203
RMP22-006204

RMP22-006205

RMP22-006206

RMP22-006207
RMP22-006208

RMP22-006209

RMP22-006210
RMP22-006211

RMP22-006212
RMP22-006213
RMP22-006214
RMP22-006215
RMP22-006216
RMP22-006217

RMP22-006218
RMP22-006219

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2055 VERMONT ST
1155 GOLF RD
APPROX LOC: 4641

KIRCHOFF RD

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

APPROX LOC: 501 N
WILKE RD

SB RAMP RT53 ALG
3250 MEACHAM RD

APPROX LOC:5601
CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR

2100 QUAIL LN

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4406 EUCLID AVE

3200 KIRCHOFF RD
5600 ASTOR LN

APPROX LOC: 1753
WINNETKA CIR

2206 KINGFISHER LN
HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE
2408 HAWK LN

3330 KIRCHOFF RD
4800 ALGONQUIN PKWY

WEBER DR / W WHITE
OAK ST

2112 SWAN LN
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR

Incident

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP

CODE 2

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

TRAFFIC STOP

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ELEVATOR CALL

LOCK OUT

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TRAFFIC STOP

HARASSING TX
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
LOUD MUSIC

INTOXICATED SUBJECT

PUBLIC SERVICE
PARKING COMPLAINT

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/25/2022 7:46:07 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

7/20/2022 RMP22-006220 4724 ARBOR DR LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/25/2022 7:46:07 AM



