



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/20/2022		2504 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/20/2022		2500 ARLINGDALE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/20/2022	RMP22-006185	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022	RMP22-006186	APPROX LOC: 3993 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022	RMP22-006187	1800 WINNETKA CIRCLE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022		1211 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/20/2022	RMP22-006188	2511 GERANIUM WAY	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022	RMP22-006189	MEADOW DR / SCHOOL DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/20/2022	RMP22-006190	3800 CENTRAL RD	ACCIDENT	
7/20/2022	RMP22-006191	2706 ROHLWING RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/20/2022	RMP22-006192	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	CITATION ISSUED
7/20/2022	RMP22-006193	1800 WINNETKA CIR	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022	RMP22-006194	1900 GOLF RD	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/20/2022		APPROX LOC:1301 MEIJER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/20/2022		3001 GROUSE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/20/2022	RMP22-006195	909 ROHLWING RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022	RMP22-006197	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/20/2022	RMP22-006196	GROUSE LN / WILKE RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/20/2022	RMP22-006198	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SUSPICIOUS NOISE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/20/2022	RMP22-006199	APPROX LOC: 4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022	RMP22-006200	2108 FLICKER LN	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022	RMP22-006201	3701 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/20/2022	RMP22-006202	2055 VERMONT ST	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022	RMP22-006203	1155 GOLF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/20/2022	RMP22-006204	APPROX LOC: 4641 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/20/2022		EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/20/2022	RMP22-006205	APPROX LOC: 501 N WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/20/2022	RMP22-006206	SB RAMP RT53 ALG	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/20/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/20/2022		APPROX LOC:5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/20/2022	RMP22-006207	APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/20/2022	RMP22-006208	2100 QUAIL LN	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/20/2022	RMP22-006209	4406 EUCLID AVE	LOCK OUT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022		3200 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/20/2022	RMP22-006210	5600 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022	RMP22-006211	APPROX LOC: 1753 WINNETKA CIR	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/20/2022	RMP22-006212	2206 KINGFISHER LN	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/20/2022	RMP22-006213	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/20/2022	RMP22-006214	2408 HAWK LN	HARASSING TX	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/20/2022	RMP22-006215	3330 KIRCHOFF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/20/2022	RMP22-006216	4800 ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022	RMP22-006217	WEBER DR / W WHITE OAK ST	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	CITATION ISSUED
7/20/2022	RMP22-006218	2112 SWAN LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2022	RMP22-006219	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

<b>Incident Date</b>	<b>Report Number</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Incident</b>	<b>Disposition</b>
7/20/2022	RMP22-006220	4724 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT